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KRUMGTHAI BANK

E'/_Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

i Account No. 614-6-03432-0 Currency THB

Account Name Ugquitdudaminmasysal Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

Select transactions to view by:

®
®  Transaction Date From Date 128-12-2017 l 2] Ta Date i01-01—2018 I i
Time 100:00 :/] Time %34:00 M
© Specific Period: 'LToday vl
T
Date Telier Id  Tranaaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Batance nit Br
28-12-2017 552205 CWCH 3670500978513 10268139 -2,390.00 7,887.00 0863
28-12-2017 552205 CWCH 3670300928539 10268141 -2,687.00 5,200.00 0863
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-5,077.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@klb.coth

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 8/1/2018
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

‘Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 614-6-03431-2 Currency THB

Account Name Ufidudonia Account Status Active

Alias Name Branch Name PHETCHABUN BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -

+ Gelect transactions to view by:

®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-12-2017 B i) To Date 31-12-2017 _ i)
Time |00:00 ¥ | Time | 24:00 v |
' specific Period: Today v
. Date Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheagque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-12-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 366.30 366.30 108682
.‘ 13-12-2017 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 594.39 960.69 108682
15-12-2017 90180 CBCA SBK:11 SBR:358 ICAS INCL R1 10244866 -366.30 594.39 0700
21-12-2017 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47,250.00 47,844 .39 108682
| 21-12-2017 573202 CWTRC 6140211891 10244867 -594.39 47,250.00 0614
26-12-2017 571703 CWTRC 10244870 -14,250.00 33,000.00 0863
26-12-2017 571703 CWTRC 10244868 -14,250.00 18,750.00 0863
26-12-2017 582077 CWTRC 6146043249 10244871 -4,500.00 14,250.00 0614
26122017 90155 ceca  CBDeoit 10244869 -14,250.00 0.00 0700
i Round1:CK#10244869TRCBR#863CID# '
Total Cr. = 48,210.69 Total Dr. = -48,210.69

Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klang Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Emait: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

M
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